

S. No. 54
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

SWP No. 708/2019, IA No. 01/2019

Date of order: 23.04.2019

Jorawar Singh

v.

Union of India and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Petitioner present in person.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI

Mr. Vishal Sharma, learned ASGI seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file objections.

List on 03.06.2019.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
23.04.2019
Tarun