

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 708/2019

Jorawar Singh

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K Bhatia, Advocate.

V/s

UOI and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Mr. Vishal Sharma, learned ASGI submits that he has filed objections on 25.07.2019. The same are, however, not on record.

Registry to scan the objections filed by the respondents and place the same on record.

List on 25.10.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
24.09.2021
Tarun