

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU, KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 708/2019

Jorawar SinghAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

UOI and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI with
Mr. Karan Sharma, CGSC

Coram: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.07.2026

1. None for the petitioner. In the interest of justice, adjourned to
17.07.2026.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
03.07.2026
Rakesh PS

