

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 708/2019

Jorawar Singh

.... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Petitioner-in-person.

V/s

U. O. I. & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Anishwar Chatterjee Koul, CGSC.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

17.07.2026

1. Request for adjournment is made on behalf of the respondents.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on **26.08.2026**.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
17.07.2026
NEHA-1